
Prawn Salad Bowl (GF)

A mixed house salad with avocado, egg, coleslaw,
prawns with Marie Rose sauce served separate

£14.50

SUNDAY MENU

£8.50Smoked Mackerel Pate 

With crusty white baguette 

£6.95Creamy Mushroom & Garlic
Bruschetta (V)

Topped with rocket

STARTERS

Hummus (V)

Topped with caramelised onions, served with crudité
and warm flat bread soldiers 

£6.95

MAINS

£16.95

Panko breaded or battered haddock, with chunky
chips, peas & tartare sauce 
Small portion available 
Gluten free option available 

Fish & Chips

£13.95Macaroni & Cheese (V)

With mature cheddar and a hint of mustard  
Small portion available 

Chicken fillets 

Panko breaded or battered with mixed salad, BBQ
sauce, coleslaw, and chunky chips.
Small portion available 
Gluten free option available  

£13.95

Steak Burger

6oz steak burger topped with BBQ pulled pork &
cheese in a brioche bun. Served with coleslaw, skinny
fries & onion rings 

£15.95

12:00pm-2:30pm

Caesar Salad (V)

Baby gems, croutons, Caesar dressing, boiled egg
Add chopped bacon & black pudding                £2.00

£13.95

SIDES 

Baked potato with butter .....................................

Fresh vegetables ......................................................

Onion rings battered ...............................................

Coleslaw .......................................................................

£3.25

£2.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.95

£2.95

£3.50

Skinny fries ................................................................

Chunky chips ............................................................

Side salad .................................................................. 

Please be advised that some of our meals may contain allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements or food
allergies, please speak to a member of the team before placing your order.

V – Vegetarian, GF – Gluten Free, 
VE - Vegan, N - Nuts

Sunday Roast 

See specials board for the weekly Sunday roast
Small portion available 

£16.75



Mackie’s Ice Cream Selection & Sorbet

See server board for selection

2 scoops ....................................................................

3 scoops ....................................................................

DESSERTS

£3.95
£4.95

£6.95

DESSERTS

Melon & Fresh Fruit Platter

With Greek yoghurt and honey or sorbet 

£6.95Sticky Toffee Pudding

With Mackie’s ice cream 

£6.95Warm Lemon Meringue Pie

With berry compote

£6.95
Chocolate Brownie & Raspberry
Sundae

Topped with whipped cream 

Add coffee syrup 

Soya and Oatmilk available

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Flat white 

Americano 

Espresso 

Mocha 

Hot chocolate 
(add cream and marshmallows 50p)
English breakfast tea 

Herbal/Fruit teas 

Please be advised that some of our meals may
contain allergens. If you have any special dietary
requirements or food allergies, please speak to a
member of the team before placing your order.

V – Vegetarian, GF – Gluten Free, 
VE - Vegan, N - Nuts

HOT BEVERAGES 

 + 75p

£2.50

£2.75

£3.35

£3.35

£3.35

£3.00

£2.75

£3.00

£3.25

£3.25 

Make a double 


