



### STARTERS

Smoked Mackerel Pate	£8.50
With crusty white baguette	
Creamy Mushroom & Garlic Bruschetta (V)	£6.95
Topped with rocket	
Hummus (V)	£6.95
Topped with caramelised onions, served and warm flat bread soldiers	d with crudité
SIDES	
Skinny fries	£2.95
Chunky chips	£3.50
Side salad	£3.95
Baked potato with butter	£3.25
Fresh vegetables	£3.25
Onion rings battered	£3.25
Coleslaw	£2.25

### MAINS

MAINS	
Sunday Roast	£16.75
See specials board for the weekly Sunday ro Small portion available	oast
Fish & Chips	£16.95
Panko breaded or battered haddock, with cl chips, peas & tartare sauce <i>Small portion available</i> Gluten free option available	hunky
Macaroni & Cheese (V)	£13.95
With mature cheddar and a hint of mustard <i>Small portion available</i>	
Chicken fillets	£13.95
Panko breaded or battered with mixed salad sauce, coleslaw, and chunky chips. <i>Small portion available</i> Gluten free option available	d, BBQ
Steak Burger	£15.95
6oz steak burger topped with BBQ pulled p cheese in a brioche bun. Served with colesta fries & onion rings	
Prawn Salad Bowl (GF)	£14.50
A mixed house salad with avocado, egg, colo prawns with Marie Rose sauce served separa	
Caesar Salad (V)	£13.95
Baby gems, croutons, Caesar dressing, boile Add chopped bacon & black pudding	d egg £2.00

Please be advised that some of our meals may contain allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements or food allergies, please speak to a member of the team before placing your order.

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten Free, VE - Vegan, N - Nuts



## DESSERTS

### DESSERTS

# Mackie's Ice Cream Selection & SorbetSee server board for selection<br/>2 scoops<br/>3 scoops£3.95<br/>£4.95Melon & Fresh Fruit Platter£6.95With Greek yoghurt and honey or sorbet£6.95Sticky Toffee Pudding£6.95With Mackie's ice cream£6.95Warm Lemon Meringue Pie£6.95With berry compote£6.95

# Chocolate Brownie & RaspberrySundae£6.95

Topped with whipped cream

### HOT BEVERAGES

Cappuccino	£3.35
Latte	£3.35
Flat white	£3.35
Americano	£3.00
Espresso	£2.75
Make a double	£3.00
Mocha	£3.25
Hot chocolate (add cream and marshmallows 50p)	£3.25
English breakfast tea	£2.50
Herbal/Fruit teas	£2.75
Add coffee syrup	+ 75p

Soya and Oatmilk available

Please be advised that some of our meals may contain allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements or food allergies, please speak to a member of the team before placing your order.

V - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten Free, VE - Vegan, N - Nuts